
                                      St. Elizabeth of Hungary 

      

333 W. Maple Street 
                                         Cambridge City, IN 47327 

    (765)478-3242 

          Saturday Night Ushers  

Last Name First Name Home Phone / E-Mail 

Ben Adam DEEADAMBEN@YAHOO.COM 

Buhl James dibuhl@frontier.com  not during COVID 

Davis Stan Stanwd48@aol.com 

Fink Larry 317-914-2296 

Hokey Wayne whokey@gmail.com 

Linginfelter John ling85@comcast.net  not during COVID 

Muckridge Donald 765-478-3778  not during COVID 

Munchel Michael 765-541-2078 

Munchel Thomas thefarm@ourfarmland.com 

Schuette James jdschuette@gmail.com 

Sweet David janet.l.sweet@gmail.com  not during COVID 

Sweet Janet janet.l.sweet@gmail.com  not during COVID 

Sweet Daniel dtsweet922@yahoo.com   

Williams Robert 765-529-2549  not during COVID 

Werner Eugene 765-987-7975  not during COVID 
 

 

mailto:janet.l.sweet@gmail.com


             Sunday Morning Ushers 
 
  

Last Name First Name Home Phone / E-Mail 

Baumer Ronald rlbaumer@icloud.com 

Catania George 765-489-6116  not during COVID 

McCarty Greg 765-478-5120 

Schunk Derek 765-969-5565  not during COVID 

Schunk Rick daschunk@frontier.com 

Soper James 765-960-0761  not during COVID 

Klein Brian bklein@wwayne.k12.in.us  not during COVID 

Munchel Michael 765-478-5745 

Cunningham Mark windyacres40e@aol.com  not during COVID 

Cunningham Cindy windyacres40e@aol.com  not during COVID 

Rueth              Carol           crueth1@hotmail.com 

Robert     Walther  765-238-5816 

 

mailto:crueth1@hotmail.com

